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Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 3

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Floor Pomm Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Sam Mikulak2117 15.650 14.400 16.35014.900 14.45015.000 90.750Michigan1

Tyler Mizoguchi1704 15.350 13.200 16.30015.150 14.55015.600 90.150Illinois2

Alex Naddour1609 15.100 14.550 16.25014.400 14.45015.000 89.750Oklahoma3

Steven Legendre1608 16.200 13.450 15.90014.800 14.80014.550 89.700Oklahoma4

Brandon Wynn2322 14.750 13.000 15.60016.100 14.80015.100 89.350Ohio State5T

Bryan del Castillo2417 15.250 14.600 15.55014.500 14.45015.000 89.350California5T

Ryan Lieberman2508 14.900 13.550 15.85014.700 14.75015.200 88.950Stanford7

Josh Dixon2503 15.850 13.350 16.00014.250 14.90014.400 88.750Stanford8

Glen Ishino2407 14.850 15.100 15.35014.650 13.80014.900 88.650California9

Donothan Bailey2401 14.500 14.650 15.65014.800 14.55013.450 87.600California10

Jacob Dalton1603 16.000 9.850 16.00015.350 14.90015.100 87.200Oklahoma11T

Andreas Hofer2610 14.850 13.300 15.85014.200 14.10014.900 87.200Nebraska11T

Kyle Voissem1216 14.500 13.800 14.60014.800 13.90014.550 86.150UIC13

Kris Done2304 14.200 12.700 15.65014.050 14.60014.450 85.650Ohio State14

Chris Cameron2105 14.600 12.650 14.05015.000 14.00014.800 85.100Michigan15

DJ Repp1518 15.100 12.300 15.55014.150 14.00013.800 84.900Minnesota16

Thomas Kelly2115 13.900 12.300 15.30014.800 13.75013.650 83.700Michigan17

Andrew Faulk1303 12.050 13.150 15.40014.350 14.25012.900 82.100Navy18

Felix Aronovich1102 12.750 12.550 0.00015.250 14.35014.950 69.850Penn State19


